REGO PARK COMMUNITY LIBRARY
QUEENS PUBLIC LIBRARY
W E I S S / M A N F R E D I
A RC H I T E CT U R E  /  L A N D S C A P E  /  U R B A N I S M
Q U E E N S  P U B L I C  L I B R A RY /  D D C
P U B L I C  D E S I G N  C O M M I S S I O N  P R E L I M I N A RY R E V I E W
S E P T E M B E R  2 0 ,  2 0 2 1
QUEENS PUBLIC LIBRARY / DDC

Quantity:
Notes:
Order Guide
Example: L723-W30H-S-C-W30H-S-C-MA
DISCLAIMER - When using a control system, consult dimming system
manufacturer with minimum load before installing 12V AC transformer. M
and damage to product due to improper dimming system installation or m
not be covered under warranty. Only DC Drivers are recommended for di
systems. Consult MP Lighting for recommended drivers.
*MP Lighting reserves the right, at its sole discretion, at any time and wi
notice, to make design changes to any of our products.
Architect to verify finishX2 X2
X2A X2A
X2: ORIENTED DOWNWARD, 40-DEG
X2A: ORIENTED UPWARD, 12-DEG, C
Contractor to verify fixture orientatio
fixture type tags in plans
PROJECT:      Rego Park Community Libra
ISSUE:       100% SD
LIGHTING FIXTURE CUT SHEETS  - REFER TO SPECIFICATIONS FOR DETAILED
LIGHTING WORKSHOP
20 JAY STREET - SUITE 500
BROOKLYN, NY 11201
212.796.6510
Specification Sheet / Wall Mount / L723
All tewww.mplighting.com    t 1.877.708.1184   f 604.708.1185
DIMENSION:
5 1/8 in
130 mm
2 11/16 in
68 mm
Ø
3 11/16 in
94 mm
4 13/16 in
122 mm
7/16 in
11 mm
1 5/16 in
33 mm
Ø
3 9/16 in
91 mm
4 13/16 in
122 mm
7/16 in
11 mm
Ø
3 9/16 in
91 mm
PHOTOMETRIC DATA:
8W, 3000K, Clear lens